
Bowbrook Archers UKRS Portsmouth 2026
Bowbrook Archers (BAUKP26)
Hollowdene, Withington, SY4 4PS, 21-02-2026

Session 1
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 3092360 LLOYD David 2327 GRONANT B O C O

B 2123655 WALKER Violet 780 BOWBROOK A W C W

C 3021407 WRAGG Mark 699 DROITWICH A S LIMITED 50O C 50O

D

2 A 3092374 LLOYD Seren 2327 GRONANT B U18W R U18W

B 3080613 HALE John 780 BOWBROOK A O R O

C 3092604 MORGAN Steve 778 HAFREN FORESTERS AC 50O R 50O

D 3081895 DURDEN Sam 786 LONG MYND A U12O R U12O

3 A 3080610 AULT Garry 780 BOWBROOK A O R O

B 1234567 MAGGS Keith 780 BOWBROOK A 50O R 50O

C
D 3081893 DURDEN Jack 786 LONG MYND A U14O R U14O

4 A 3051957 MITCHELL Rod 780 BOWBROOK A 50O B 50O

B 3094521 GUEST Norton 780 BOWBROOK A U15O R U15O

C 3084515 JONES Benjamin 778 HAFREN FORESTERS AC U15O R U15O

D 3081894 DURDEN Lindsay 786 LONG MYND A 50O R 50O

5 A 3022752 BATES Ray 780 BOWBROOK A O L O

B 2095756 TONKINSON Tom 788 THE AUDCO A O L O

C 2045246 MILLOY Ken 789 A OF TEME O L O

D

6 A 2089484 SEABURY John 780 BOWBROOK A II R II

B
C
D 3097210 LLOYD Catrin 2327 GRONANT B W R W

Session 2
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 1060056 HUSTON Patrick 780 BOWBROOK A O R O

B 3080998 KELLAWAY Sophie 763 LICHFIELD A W R W

C 3091517 SEYMORE Wilbur 780 BOWBROOK A O R O

D 3091641 DAVIES Shelley 778 HAFREN FORESTERS AC W R W

2 A 3085097 HONEYWELL Robert 780 BOWBROOK A O C O

B 3092604 MORGAN Steve 778 HAFREN FORESTERS AC 50O 2 R 50O

C
D 3079101 ROBERTSON Mark 763 LICHFIELD A 50O R 50O

3 A 1053758 BEQUEAL Julien 780 BOWBROOK A O C O

B 3081196 HAMPSON Stephen 763 LICHFIELD A O R O

C 3054754 HOLLINSHEAD Alexander 95 CROESOSWALLT A U21O R U21O

D 3065450 PHILLIPS Sian 92 WREXHAM B W R W

4 A 3093234 MANSFIELD Keira 763 LICHFIELD A W B W

B 3074925 EDWARDS Mandy 780 BOWBROOK A 50W B 50W

C 3078087 PHILLIPS-BAKEWELL Emily 92 WREXHAM B U15W B U15W

D 3039203 BODKIN Leah 788 THE AUDCO A U15W B U15W

5 A 3050652 ATHERDEN Tony 780 BOWBROOK A 50O L 50O

B 2095756 TONKINSON Tom 788 THE AUDCO A O 2 L O

C 1043784 TURNER Penny 780 BOWBROOK A 50W L 50W

D

6 A 3032223 GRACESMITH Trish 763 LICHFIELD A VI R VI

B 3038690 ELWELL Hector 786 LONG MYND A U15O R U15O

C
D 3079102 ROBERTSON Patty 763 LICHFIELD A 50W R 50W

7 A 2137726 BODKIN Lewis 788 THE AUDCO A U18O R U18O

B 2089294 HOMER Natasha 780 BOWBROOK A W R W

C 2123655 WALKER Violet 780 BOWBROOK A W 2 C W

D 3010062 BODKIN Rebecca 788 THE AUDCO A W C W
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Bowbrook Archers UKRS Portsmouth 2026
Bowbrook Archers (BAUKP26)
Hollowdene, Withington, SY4 4PS, 21-02-2026

Session 3
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 1060056 HUSTON Patrick 780 BOWBROOK A O 2 R O

B 3085097 HONEYWELL Robert 780 BOWBROOK A O 2 C O

C
D 3081548 BURDETT Lily 763 LICHFIELD A U18W C U18W

2 A 3081744 PLANT Amy 780 BOWBROOK A W C W

B 3076736 DICKINSON Andy 775 WHITCHURCH B O C O

C
D 3062565 BULL James 780 BOWBROOK A O R O

3 A
B 3079102 ROBERTSON Patty 763 LICHFIELD A 50W 2 R 50W

C 2089294 HOMER Natasha 780 BOWBROOK A W 2 R W

D 3080614 GRIFFITHS Gareth 780 BOWBROOK A O R O

4 A 3079101 ROBERTSON Mark 763 LICHFIELD A 50O 2 R 50O

B 3069377 PARTON John 780 BOWBROOK A 50O R 50O

C 3070499 BROWN Paige 788 THE AUDCO A U15W R U15W

D 3038690 ELWELL Hector 786 LONG MYND A U15O 2 R U15O

5 A 3068924 MORRIS Philip 95 CROESOSWALLT A 50O B 50O

B 2035322 ANDERSON Oren 2802 HARPER ADAMS UNI AC O B O

C 3050652 ATHERDEN Tony 780 BOWBROOK A 50O 2 L 50O

D 3100007 DEERING Han 2802 HARPER ADAMS UNI AC U21O L U21O

6 A 3093234 MANSFIELD Keira 763 LICHFIELD A W 2 B W

B 3084285 SEALES Karen 780 BOWBROOK A 50W B 50W

C 3084284 SEALES John 780 BOWBROOK A 50O B 50O

D

7 A 3091512 MURPHY Stephen 780 BOWBROOK A O R O

B 3000633 MILLER Andy 780 BOWBROOK A 50O B 50O

C 2058150 GULLIVER Martin 788 THE AUDCO A 50O R 50O

D 3094082 MELLINGS Kirsty 788 THE AUDCO A W R W

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Division/Class 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Division/Class 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Events
Yes No
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